Food from the Heart

Full Scottish Breakfast

Includes sliced sausage, bacon, black pudding, potato scone, fried egg

and baked beans served with a pot of tea or a mug of filter coffee and toast.

Hot Rolls choose either

Egg, Bacon, Sliced Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato Scone
Extra Filling

Breakfast roll with filter coffee or tea

Soup of the day

Served with crusty bread

Baked Potatoes

Served with a garnish of side salad and coleslaw

Either Cheese (v), Beans (v),
Chicken, Chilli or Macaroni, Tuna
Extra Filling

Main

Burgers

With Cheese

Hot Dogs

Macaroni Cheese

Haggis, Neeps and Tatties

Paninis
Served with a garnish of side salad and coleslaw

Cheese (v)

Ham

Chicken -

Coronation, Cajun, Sweet Chilli
Tuna Melt

Haggis Melt

Extra Filling

Make it a combo by adding Soup

Fries
Crisps

£5.80

£1.80
£0.70
£2.50

£2.30

£4.30
£4.60
£0.70

£3.40
£3.70
£2.50
£4.25
£4.80

£4.70
£4.80

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£0.70
£2.00

£1.50
£0.80



Food from the Heart

Sandwiches Toasties 30p Extra
Served with a garnish of side salad and coleslaw

Egg Mayonnaise (v) £3.10
Mature Cheddar (v) £3.10
Savoury Cheese (v) £3.40
Honey Roast Ham £3.90
Tuna Mayonnaise £3.90
Chicken - Coronation, Cajun, Sweet Chilli £3.90
Extra Filling £0.70
Make it a combo by adding Soup £2.00
Home Baking

Scone, Butter & Jam £1.00
Biscuits £1.00
Traybakes £1.20
Cake £2.00
Ice cream £1.50
Hot Drinks

Tea £1.20
Speciality Teas £1.50
Fairtrade Filter Coffee £1.40
Espresso (one shot) £1.50
Cappuccino £2.20
Americano £1.80
Latte £2.00
Hot Chocolate £2.00
Supreme Hot Chocolate £2.20
Cold Drinks

Squash £0.40
Fruit Shoots £1.00
Milkshake £1.00
Cans £1.20
Sugar Free Cans £1.00

Mineral Water £1.00



