

SAMPLE CarrickCafe SAMPLE

Food from the Heart

Full Scottish Breakfast Includes sliced sausage, bacon, black pudding, potato scone, fried egg and baked beans served with a pot of tea or a mug of filter coffee and toast.	£5.80
Hot Rolls choose either Egg, Bacon, Sliced Sausage, Black Pudding, Potato Scone Extra Filling Breakfast roll with filter coffee or tea	£1.80 £0.70 £2.50
Soup of the day Served with crusty bread	£2.30
Baked Potatoes Served with a garnish of side salad and coleslaw	
Either Cheese (v), Beans (v), Chicken, Chilli or Macaroni, Tuna Extra Filling	£4.30 £4.60 £0.70
Main Burgers With Cheese Hot Dogs Macaroni Cheese Haggis, Neeps and Tatties	£3.40 £3.70 £2.50 £4.25 £4.80
Paninis Served with a garnish of side salad and coleslaw	
Cheese (v) Ham	£4.70 £4.80
Chicken - Coronation, Cajun, Sweet Chilli Tuna Melt Haggis Melt Extra Filling Make it a combo by adding Soup	£5.10 £5.10 £5.10 £0.70 £2.00
Fries	£1.50

£0.80

Crisps



SAMPLE CarrickCafe SAMPLE

Food from the Heart

Sandwiches Toasties 30p ExtraServed with a garnish of side salad and coleslaw

Egg Mayonnaise (v) Mature Cheddar (v)	£3.10 £3.10
Savoury Cheese (v)	£3.40
Honey Roast Ham	£3.90
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.90
Chicken - Coronation, Cajun, Sweet Chilli	£3.90
Extra Filling	£0.70
Make it a combo by adding Soup	£2.00

Home Baking

Scone, Butter & Jam	£1.00
Biscuits	£1.00
Traybakes	£1.20
Cake	£2.00
Ice cream	£1.50
ioc orcani	£1.00

Hot Drinks

Tea	£1.20
Speciality Teas	£1.50
Fairtrade Filter Coffee	£1.40
Espresso (one shot)	£1.50
Cappuccino	£2.20
Americano	£1.80
Latte	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Supreme Hot Chocolate	£2.20

Cold Drinks

Squash	£0.40
Fruit Shoots	£1.00
Milkshake	£1.00
Cans	£1.20
Sugar Free Cans	£1.00
Mineral Water	£1.00